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MEMO Participants of Kick-off Meeting on February 21 

February 16, 2006 
 

FROM Stefan Schleicher 

 

The following persons will participate in the Kick-off Meeting of Tran-
Sust.Scan on February 21: 

 

Carlo Carraro   Italy  ccarraro@unive.it 

Barbara Buchner  Italy  barbara.buchner@feem.it 

Valentina Bosetti  Italy  valentina.bosetti@feem.it 

Stefan Schleicher  Austria  Stefan.Schleicher@wifo.at 

Gregor Thenius  Austria  Grgor.Thenius@wifo.at 

Christoph Böhringer  Germany boehringer@zew.de 

Marjan Hofkes  Netherlands marjan.hofkes@ivm.vu.nl 

Bob van der Zwaan  Netherlands vanderzwaan@ecn.nl 

Alejandro Caparros  Spain  acaparros@ieg.csic.es 

Waldemar Florczak  Poland  emfwaf@uni.lodz.pl 

Frédéric Ghersi  France  ghersi@centre-cired.fr  ̂

J Andrew Kelly  Ireleand Andrew.Kelly@ucd.ie 

 

 

 


